Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited

Ramachandrapuram : : Hyderabad – 502032 M&S - DIVISION

PRICE BID FORMAT-6C

TENDER No.M&S/P&C/2020/77, DT.:16.12.2020

NAME OF WORK: Comprehensive AMC of AC Equipment Totaling 430TR in PE&SD Building.

S.No.	Type of AC Equipment (Detailed Scope of Work as per Annexure - I)	Qty.	Total Capacity in Tonnes of Refrigeration	PM Operations per year	PM Cost for Each Operation (in Rs.)	Total PM Cost per year (in Rs.)	BDM Operations per year	BDM Cost for Each Operation (in Rs.)	Total BDM Cost per year (in Rs.)	Total Cost per year (Only Labour) = (PM+BDM) Cost
1	Package/Ductable Units (each 17TR)	18	306	144	1508	217152	12	15101.1	181213	398365.2
2	Package Acs (each 2TR)	62	124	248	148	36704	12	6119.4	73432.8	110136.8
Total Estimation: Rupees Five Lakhs Eight Thousand Five Hundred and Two Only										5,08,502.00
GST: EXTRA AS APPLICABLE										

Note:- The vendors are required to quote their tender value on percentage (%) basis at any one of (a) excess or (b) less or (c) on par with total estimated value.									
SNO	Description	Tender % (in Figures)	Tender % (in words)						
(a)	Excess								
(b)	Less								
(c)	Estimate Rate only								